
Montezuma XC Invitational Varsity Girls
Big Springs Shooting Complex

Oct. 7, 2021
73°, E 1-2 MPH

Results by B&W Racing Services
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Collins-Maxwell 36 5 6 7 8 10 13 17 23:30 0:55
2 Montezuma Community S 38 2 4 9 11 12 15 18 23:27 2:07
3 South Tama 53 1 3 14 16 19 20 21 25:33 12:08

Incomplete Teams: Belle Plaine, Bgm, English Valleys, Iowa Valley, Moravia, Sigourney, Tri-County

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Collins-Maxwell
5 Meyaurah Pratt, 11 23:01 7:24
6 Alexis Houge, 12 23:28 7:33
7 Avery Fricke, 12 23:31 7:34
8 Erica Houge, 10 23:34 7:35
10 Karley Ruiz-Genovese, 12

23:55 7:42
13 Ashlyn Davis, 11 24:29 7:53
17 Sarah Tschantz, 10 25:34 8:14

Total Time = 1:57:29     Total Places = 36

2. Montezuma Community S
2 Ellen Cook, 9 22:10 7:08
4 Alivia Cline, 10 22:58 7:23
9 Madison Johannes, 11 23:36 7:35
11 Haley Van Der Hart, 12 24:14 7:48
12 Mia Boulton, 11 24:16 7:49
15 Lydia Singleton, 10 24:42 7:57
18 Alexa Weber, 12 26:13 8:26

Total Time = 1:57:14     Total Places = 38

3. South Tama
1 JoJo Tyynismaa, 12 21:48 7:01
3 Mary Kate Frakes, 10 22:23 7:12
14 Kayla Heck, 10 24:40 7:56
16 Maeley Elsbury, 10 24:56 8:01
19 Alexis Crouch, 9 33:55 10:55
20 Maribel Castanon, 11 34:39 11:09
21 Abigail Chyma, 9 37:14 11:59

Total Time = 2:07:42     Total Places = 53

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 JoJo Tyynismaa, 12 21:48 7:01 South Tama
2 2 Ellen Cook, 9 22:10 7:08 Montezuma Community S
3 3 Mary Kate Frakes, 10 22:23 7:12 South Tama
4 4 Alivia Cline, 10 22:58 7:23 Montezuma Community S
5 5 Meyaurah Pratt, 11 23:01 7:24 Collins-Maxwell
6 6 Alexis Houge, 12 23:28 7:33 Collins-Maxwell
7 7 Avery Fricke, 12 23:31 7:34 Collins-Maxwell
8 8 Erica Houge, 10 23:34 7:35 Collins-Maxwell
9 9 Madison Johannes, 11 23:36 7:35 Montezuma Community S
10 10 Karley Ruiz-Genovese, 12

23:55 7:42 Collins-Maxwell
11 11 Haley Van Der Hart, 12 24:14 7:48 Montezuma Community S
12 12 Mia Boulton, 11 24:16 7:49 Montezuma Community S
13 Reanah Utterback, 9 24:18 7:49 Sigourney
14 13 Ashlyn Davis, 11 24:29 7:53 Collins-Maxwell
15 Breanna Cook, 12 24:29 7:53 Belle Plaine
16 14 Kayla Heck, 10 24:40 7:56 South Tama
17 15 Lydia Singleton, 10 24:42 7:57 Montezuma Community S

8:00 Pace
18 16 Maeley Elsbury, 10 24:56 8:01 South Tama
19 Paige Cottrell, 12 24:59 8:02 Bgm
20 Hailey Heishman, 12 24:59 8:02 Bgm
21 17 Sarah Tschantz, 10 25:34 8:14 Collins-Maxwell
22 18 Alexa Weber, 12 26:13 8:26 Montezuma Community S
23 Alannah McKibben, 9 26:28 8:31 Iowa Valley
24 Beka Teumer, 12 26:33 8:33 Montezuma Community S
25 Maddie Koehn, 12 26:36 8:33 English Valleys
26 Makenna Johannes, 10 26:37 8:34 Montezuma Community S
27 Gabrielle Fye, 12 27:51 8:58 Bgm

9:00 Pace
28 Nevaeh Briggs, 12 28:18 9:06 English Valleys
29 Mackinze Blankenship, 11

28:33 9:11 Bgm
30 Olivia Heyne, 12 28:33 9:11 English Valleys

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

31 Ashlee Eilander, 10 29:08 9:22 Montezuma Community S
32 Grayce Williams, 11 29:44 9:34 Tri-County
33 Hayley Burnett, 9 29:45 9:34 Montezuma Community S

10:00 Pace
34 Olivia Hathcock, 9 33:04 10:38 Moravia
35 19 Alexis Crouch, 9 33:55 10:55 South Tama

11:00 Pace
36 20 Maribel Castanon, 11 34:39 11:09 South Tama
37 Linnea Gusic, 12 35:07 11:18 Montezuma Community S
38 Tessa Fisher, 11 35:26 11:24 Tri-County
39 Faith Ferry, 10 37:00 11:54 Montezuma Community S
40 21 Abigail Chyma, 9 37:14 11:59 South Tama

12:00 Pace
41 Savana Blaylock, 12 37:24 12:02 English Valleys



Montezuma XC Invitational Varsity Boys
Big Springs Shooting Complex

Oct. 7, 2021
73°, E 1-2 MPH

Results by B&W Racing Services
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 South Tama 32 1 2 8 10 11 12 14 18:32 2:01
2 North Mahaska 52 6 7 9 13 17 23 29 19:26 1:14
3 Collins-Maxwell 89 5 15 20 21 28 36 39 20:22 3:35
4 English Valleys 93 3 4 25 30 31 37 42 20:43 5:20
5 Montezuma Community S 114 18 19 24 26 27 38 41 21:21 1:52
6 Bgm 145 16 22 32 35 40 22:23 4:24
7 Moravia 199 33 34 43 44 45 46 47 25:13 3:39

Incomplete Teams: Belle Plaine, Hlv, Iowa Valley, Sigourney, Tri-County

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. South Tama
1 Tommy Tyynismaa, 10 17:17 5:34
2 James Brant, 10 17:33 5:39
8 Trusten Rosenberger, 12 19:13 6:11
10 Braxten Rohrs, 10 19:17 6:12
11 Jonathan Meyer, 12 19:17 6:12
12 Kaden Kopsa, 10 19:21 6:14
14 Cade Rosenberger, 10 19:50 6:23

Total Time = 1:32:37     Total Places = 32

2. North Mahaska
6 Lane Harmon, 11 18:58 6:06
7 Brayden Veiseth, 10 18:59 6:06
9 Nate Sampson, 10 19:13 6:11
13 Asher DeBoef, 9 19:48 6:22
17 Ben Yang, 9 20:11 6:30
23 Andy Knockel, 10 21:23 6:53
29 Kincaid Mitchell, 9 22:12 7:09

Total Time = 1:37:09     Total Places = 52

3. Collins-Maxwell
5 Ethan Haus, 11 18:36 5:59
15 Austin Hennick, 10 20:01 6:26
20 Hunter Lee, 11 20:27 6:35
21 Josh Sievert, 12 20:33 6:37
28 Deegan Dirkx, 9 22:11 7:08
36 Marshall Day, 11 23:28 7:33
39 Kaleb Ruiz-Genovese, 11 24:09 7:46

Total Time = 1:41:48     Total Places = 89

4. English Valleys
3 Bryson Grove, 12 17:33 5:39
4 Gage Heyne, 9 18:17 5:53
25 Governor Lightfoot, 12 22:01 7:05
30 Jonathyn Downing, 10 22:50 7:21
31 Caleb Garringer, 11 22:52 7:22
37 A J Bruns, 10 23:47 7:39
42 Baylor Wiseman, 12 25:47 8:18

Total Time = 1:43:33     Total Places = 93

5. Montezuma Community S
18 Jayden Ross, 10 20:18 6:32
19 Carter McKee, 10 20:25 6:34
24 Jack Erselius, 10 21:41 6:59
26 Colton Benson, 11 22:08 7:07
27 Bryson Stockman, 9 22:09 7:08
38 Jusiah Wetering, 9 24:07 7:45
41 Kohen Holland, 9 24:54 8:01

Total Time = 1:46:41     Total Places = 114

6. Bgm
16 Hessel Boelen, 11 20:06 6:28
22 Cael Coburn, 9 20:57 6:45
32 Kadon Folkman, 9 22:56 7:23
35 Kayden Heishman, 12 23:23 7:32
40 Logan Findlay, 10 24:29 7:53

Total Time = 1:51:51     Total Places = 145

7. Moravia
33 Parker Armstrong, 9 23:02 7:25
34 Matthew Seals, 11 23:23 7:31
43 Kaleb Rebaneck, 9 26:26 8:30
44 Clayton Williams, 10 26:34 8:33
45 Adam Uhlenhake, 9 26:40 8:35
46 Brody Robison, 12 26:47 8:37

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

47 Jacob Erving, 9 28:08 9:03
Total Time = 2:06:05     Total Places = 199



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Tommy Tyynismaa, 10 17:17 5:34 South Tama
2 2 James Brant, 10 17:33 5:39 South Tama
3 3 Bryson Grove, 12 17:33 5:39 English Valleys
4 4 Gage Heyne, 9 18:17 5:53 English Valleys
5 5 Ethan Haus, 11 18:36 5:59 Collins-Maxwell

6:00 Pace
6 6 Lane Harmon, 11 18:58 6:06 North Mahaska
7 7 Brayden Veiseth, 10 18:59 6:06 North Mahaska
8 8 Trusten Rosenberger, 12 19:13 6:11 South Tama
9 9 Nate Sampson, 10 19:13 6:11 North Mahaska
10 10 Braxten Rohrs, 10 19:17 6:12 South Tama
11 11 Jonathan Meyer, 12 19:17 6:12 South Tama
12 12 Kaden Kopsa, 10 19:21 6:14 South Tama
13 13 Asher DeBoef, 9 19:48 6:22 North Mahaska
14 14 Cade Rosenberger, 10 19:50 6:23 South Tama
15 15 Austin Hennick, 10 20:01 6:26 Collins-Maxwell
16 16 Hessel Boelen, 11 20:06 6:28 Bgm
17 17 Ben Yang, 9 20:11 6:30 North Mahaska
18 Jacob Kaplan, 11 20:16 6:31 Belle Plaine
19 18 Jayden Ross, 10 20:18 6:32 Montezuma Community S
20 Keaton Parrott, 11 20:19 6:32 Belle Plaine
21 19 Carter McKee, 10 20:25 6:34 Montezuma Community S
22 20 Hunter Lee, 11 20:27 6:35 Collins-Maxwell
23 21 Josh Sievert, 12 20:33 6:37 Collins-Maxwell
24 Holden Schirmer, 10 20:35 6:37 South Tama
25 Elijah Struik, 9 20:36 6:38 Iowa Valley
26 Cale Graff, 9 20:44 6:40 South Tama
27 22 Cael Coburn, 9 20:57 6:45 Bgm
28 Maddox Purk, 9 21:17 6:51 Belle Plaine
29 23 Andy Knockel, 10 21:23 6:53 North Mahaska
30 Amare Chavez, 10 21:28 6:54 South Tama
31 Joey Glandon, 11 21:40 6:58 Sigourney
32 24 Jack Erselius, 10 21:41 6:59 Montezuma Community S

7:00 Pace
33 25 Governor Lightfoot, 12 22:01 7:05 English Valleys
34 Omar Castanon, 12 22:04 7:06 South Tama
35 26 Colton Benson, 11 22:08 7:07 Montezuma Community S
36 27 Bryson Stockman, 9 22:09 7:08 Montezuma Community S
37 28 Deegan Dirkx, 9 22:11 7:08 Collins-Maxwell
38 29 Kincaid Mitchell, 9 22:12 7:09 North Mahaska
39 Kinnick Palmer, 9 22:19 7:11 Sigourney
40 Nolan Pirkl, 10 22:30 7:14 Hlv
41 30 Jonathyn Downing, 10 22:50 7:21 English Valleys
42 31 Caleb Garringer, 11 22:52 7:22 English Valleys
43 32 Kadon Folkman, 9 22:56 7:23 Bgm
44 33 Parker Armstrong, 9 23:02 7:25 Moravia
45 Alex Carrera, 10 23:04 7:25 South Tama
46 34 Matthew Seals, 11 23:23 7:31 Moravia
47 35 Kayden Heishman, 12 23:23 7:32 Bgm
48 36 Marshall Day, 11 23:28 7:33 Collins-Maxwell
49 Garrett Lamb, 12 23:29 7:33 North Mahaska
50 Enrique Anaya, 10 23:42 7:38 South Tama
51 37 A J Bruns, 10 23:47 7:39 English Valleys
52 38 Jusiah Wetering, 9 24:07 7:45 Montezuma Community S
53 39 Kaleb Ruiz-Genovese, 11 24:09 7:46 Collins-Maxwell
54 Austin Kepple, 12 24:13 7:48 Collins-Maxwell
55 40 Logan Findlay, 10 24:29 7:53 Bgm
56 Harry Singh, 10 24:48 7:59 Belle Plaine

8:00 Pace
57 41 Kohen Holland, 9 24:54 8:01 Montezuma Community S
58 Parker Lawrence, 12 25:09 8:06 Collins-Maxwell
59 42 Baylor Wiseman, 12 25:47 8:18 English Valleys
60 Austin VanHamme, 10 26:24 8:29 Hlv
61 43 Kaleb Rebaneck, 9 26:26 8:30 Moravia
62 44 Clayton Williams, 10 26:34 8:33 Moravia
63 45 Adam Uhlenhake, 9 26:40 8:35 Moravia
64 46 Brody Robison, 12 26:47 8:37 Moravia
65 Aj Staley, 12 27:11 8:45 Tri-County

9:00 Pace
66 47 Jacob Erving, 9 28:08 9:03 Moravia
67 Dawson Meyer, 9 29:37 9:32 Sigourney
68 Kaydon Leadon, 9 31:00 9:58 Moravia

10:00 Pace
69 Ebersole Jonathan, 10 32:12 10:22 South Tama

11:00 Pace
70 Dillon Kapple, 11 34:13 11:01 Tri-County



Montezuma XC Invitational MS
Big Springs Shooting Complex

Oct. 7, 2021
74°, E 1-2 MPH

Results by B&W Racing Services

MS Girls

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 North Mahaska 18 2 4 5 7 14 29 14:20 1:40
2 Collins-Maxwell 27 1 3 6 17 14:38 3:23
3 English Valleys 44 8 9 12 15 27 15:32 1:11
4 Bgm 68 10 11 19 28 16:23 2:43
5 Sigourney 76 13 18 21 24 26 16:43 1:47
6 Grinnell 81 16 20 22 23 25 30 31 16:51 0:48

Incomplete Teams: Belle Plaine, Iowa Valley, Montezuma Community S, South Tama Middle Sch

PLACE FINISHER TIME

1. North Mahaska
2 Aly Steil, 8 13:22
4 Emmerson Jedlicka, 8 14:19
5 Nataliya Linder, 7 14:37
7 Allie Veiseth, 8 15:02
14 Aly Mohr, 7 16:04
29 Addison Falb, 7 18:24

Total Time = 57:20     Total Places = 18

2. Collins-Maxwell
1 Jayden Peters, 7 13:18
3 Cypress Erickson, 8 13:39
6 Triona Scott, 8 14:55
17 Miah Huff, 8 16:40

Total Time = 58:32     Total Places = 27

3. English Valleys
8 Addison Achenbach, 7 15:07
9 Aubrey Achenbach, 7 15:08
12 Kaylee Frazier, 8 15:34
15 Mallory Koehn, 7 16:17
27 Kailor Lown, 7 17:38

Total Time = 1:02:06     Total Places = 44

4. Bgm
10 Aurelia Roudabush, 8 15:12
11 Clair Manatt, 8 15:29
19 Allie Blankenship, 8 16:57
28 Shyla Van Evel, 7 17:54

Total Time = 1:05:32     Total Places = 68

5. Sigourney
13 Ellie Yates, 8 15:38
18 Addison Yates, 8 16:48
21 Ella Balhmann, 7 17:01
24 Ellie Ireland, 8 17:24
26 Cloee Wilson, 7 17:25

Total Time = 1:06:51     Total Places = 76

6. Grinnell
16 Maggie Dayton, 8 16:17
20 Penelope Fennell, 7 17:00
22 Delilah Scheffert, 7 17:02
23 Talia Osera, 8 17:05
25 Alyssa Peterson, 8 17:24
30 Abigail Hammond, 7 19:52
31 Makenna Stahl, 7 19:52

Total Time = 1:07:24     Total Places = 81



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME TEAM

1 1 Jayden Peters, 7 13:18 Collins-Maxwell
2 2 Aly Steil, 8 13:22 North Mahaska
3 3 Cypress Erickson, 8 13:39 Collins-Maxwell
4 Claire Erselius, 8 14:03 Montezuma Community S
5 4 Emmerson Jedlicka, 8 14:19 North Mahaska
6 5 Nataliya Linder, 7 14:37 North Mahaska
7 6 Triona Scott, 8 14:55 Collins-Maxwell
8 7 Allie Veiseth, 8 15:02 North Mahaska
9 8 Addison Achenbach, 7 15:07 English Valleys
10 9 Aubrey Achenbach, 7 15:08 English Valleys
11 Vivian Cook, 7 15:10 Montezuma Community S
12 10 Aurelia Roudabush, 8 15:12 Bgm
13 11 Clair Manatt, 8 15:29 Bgm
14 12 Kaylee Frazier, 8 15:34 English Valleys
15 13 Ellie Yates, 8 15:38 Sigourney
16 Dakota Struik, 7 16:04 Iowa Valley
17 14 Aly Mohr, 7 16:04 North Mahaska
18 15 Mallory Koehn, 7 16:17 English Valleys
19 16 Maggie Dayton, 8 16:17 Grinnell
20 17 Miah Huff, 8 16:40 Collins-Maxwell
21 18 Addison Yates, 8 16:48 Sigourney
22 Kathryn Kilgard, 8 16:55 Iowa Valley
23 19 Allie Blankenship, 8 16:57 Bgm
24 20 Penelope Fennell, 7 17:00 Grinnell
25 21 Ella Balhmann, 7 17:01 Sigourney
26 22 Delilah Scheffert, 7 17:02 Grinnell
27 23 Talia Osera, 8 17:05 Grinnell
28 24 Ellie Ireland, 8 17:24 Sigourney
29 25 Alyssa Peterson, 8 17:24 Grinnell
30 26 Cloee Wilson, 7 17:25 Sigourney
31 Ava Grieder, 7 17:26 Belle Plaine
32 Elle Jacobi, 7 17:28 Belle Plaine
33 27 Kailor Lown, 7 17:38 English Valleys
34 28 Shyla Van Evel, 7 17:54 Bgm
35 29 Addison Falb, 7 18:24 North Mahaska
36 Alex Castanon, 8 18:54 South Tama Middle Sch
37 30 Abigail Hammond, 7 19:52 Grinnell
38 31 Makenna Stahl, 7 19:52 Grinnell
39 Slane McCue, 7 20:33 Grinnell
40 Olivia Burnett, 7 20:44 Montezuma Community S
41 Baylee Boyd, 7 20:51 Grinnell
42 Lucy Skouson, 7 21:11 Grinnell
43 Zola Davenport, 7 21:13 South Tama Middle Sch
44 Khloe Balderas, 8 21:22 South Tama Middle Sch
45 Gianna Rhinehart, 7 21:37 Grinnell
46 Khole Moore, 8 27:23 Grinnell



Montezuma XC Invitational MS
Big Springs Shooting Complex

Oct. 7, 2021
74°, E 1-2 MPH

Results by B&W Racing Services

MS Boys

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Grinnell 12 1 2 4 5 6 7 10 12:36 1:22
2 Collins-Maxwell 31 3 8 9 11 13 13:33 1:37
3 Iowa Valley 57 12 14 15 16 19:08 12:32

Incomplete Teams: Belle Plaine, Hlv, Montezuma Community S, North Mahaska, Sigourney, South Tama Middle Sch

PLACE FINISHER TIME

1. Grinnell
1 Liam Crites, 8 11:48
2 Cadel Conner, 8 12:35
4 Levi Jack, 7 12:49
5 Keller Thompson, 8 13:10
6 Smith Skouson, 8 13:28
7 Isaac Sandquist, 7 13:28
10 Aden Wolfe, 7 13:31

Total Time = 50:22     Total Places = 12

2. Collins-Maxwell
3 Urijah Courter, 7 12:47
8 Jackson Waters, 7 13:29
9 Joel Waters, 7 13:30
11 Kyler Davis, 8 14:23
13 Joseph Fisher, 7 14:29

Total Time = 54:09     Total Places = 31

3. Iowa Valley
12 Ayden Hollister, 8 14:29
14 Manny Pritchard, 7 17:22
15 Derek Bral, 7 17:39
16 Elijah Pritchard, 7 27:00

Total Time = 1:16:30     Total Places = 57

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME TEAM

1 Troy Klett, 8 11:47 Sigourney
2 1 Liam Crites, 8 11:48 Grinnell
3 Barrett Jesina, 8 12:26 South Tama Middle Sch
4 2 Cadel Conner, 8 12:35 Grinnell
5 3 Urijah Courter, 7 12:47 Collins-Maxwell
6 4 Levi Jack, 7 12:49 Grinnell
7 Luke Erselius, 8 13:01 Montezuma Community S
8 5 Keller Thompson, 8 13:10 Grinnell
9 6 Smith Skouson, 8 13:28 Grinnell
10 7 Isaac Sandquist, 7 13:28 Grinnell
11 8 Jackson Waters, 7 13:29 Collins-Maxwell
12 9 Joel Waters, 7 13:30 Collins-Maxwell
13 10 Aden Wolfe, 7 13:31 Grinnell
14 Maddox Wynja, 7 14:03 North Mahaska
15 William Schalmo, 7 14:13 Grinnell
16 Aaron Blanchard, 7 14:23 Grinnell
17 11 Kyler Davis, 8 14:23 Collins-Maxwell
18 Gideon Conner, 7 14:27 Grinnell
19 12 Ayden Hollister, 8 14:29 Iowa Valley
20 13 Joseph Fisher, 7 14:29 Collins-Maxwell



21 Linkyn Bru, 7 14:38 Montezuma Community S
22 Drew Thys, 7 14:48 Hlv
23 Ray Hill, 8 16:15 South Tama Middle Sch
24 14 Manny Pritchard, 7 17:22 Iowa Valley
25 15 Derek Bral, 7 17:39 Iowa Valley
26 Sawyer Neuhaus, 7 17:52 Belle Plaine
27 Larry Mohr, 8 17:56 North Mahaska
28 Dash Norris, 7 18:07 Grinnell
29 Carson Van Der Hart, 8 19:44 Montezuma Community S
30 Carson Aberle, 7 20:14 Hlv
31 16 Elijah Pritchard, 7 27:00 Iowa Valley



Montezuma XC Invitational MS
Big Springs Shooting Complex

Oct. 7, 2021
74°, E 1-2 MPH

Results by B&W Racing Services
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Grinnell 31 2 4 6 8 11 12 15 12:46 1:40
2 Collins-Maxwell 57 5 9 13 14 16 20 22 13:21 0:53
3 North Mahaska 94 10 17 19 23 25 32 43 14:17 1:40
4 Montezuma Community S 122 7 18 24 28 45 46 15:20 6:43
5 Sigourney 142 1 30 35 37 39 40 15:44 5:37
6 English Valleys 157 26 27 29 34 41 15:57 2:32
7 Iowa Valley 168 21 31 36 38 42 49 16:30 3:10
8 South Tama Middle Sch 175 3 33 44 47 48 18:02 8:56

Incomplete Teams: Belle Plaine, Bgm, Hlv

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Grinnell
2 Liam Crites, 8 11:48 7:22
4 Cadel Conner, 8 12:35 7:51
6 Levi Jack, 7 12:49 8:01
8 Keller Thompson, 8 13:10 8:13
11 Smith Skouson, 8 13:28 8:25
12 Isaac Sandquist, 7 13:28 8:25
15 Aden Wolfe, 7 13:31 8:26

Total Time = 1:03:50     Total Places = 31

2. Collins-Maxwell
5 Urijah Courter, 7 12:47 7:59
9 Jayden Peters, 7 13:18 8:18
13 Jackson Waters, 7 13:29 8:26
14 Joel Waters, 7 13:30 8:26
16 Cypress Erickson, 8 13:39 8:32
20 Kyler Davis, 8 14:23 8:59
22 Joseph Fisher, 7 14:29 9:03

Total Time = 1:06:43     Total Places = 57

3. North Mahaska
10 Aly Steil, 8 13:22 8:21
17 Maddox Wynja, 7 14:03 8:46
19 Emmerson Jedlicka, 8 14:19 8:57
23 Nataliya Linder, 7 14:37 9:08
25 Allie Veiseth, 8 15:02 9:23
32 Aly Mohr, 7 16:04 10:02
43 Larry Mohr, 8 17:56 11:12

Total Time = 1:11:23     Total Places = 94

4. Montezuma Community S
7 Luke Erselius, 8 13:01 8:08
18 Claire Erselius, 8 14:03 8:47
24 Linkyn Bru, 7 14:38 9:08
28 Vivian Cook, 7 15:10 9:29
45 Carson Van Der Hart, 8 19:44 12:20
46 Olivia Burnett, 7 20:44 12:57

Total Time = 1:16:36     Total Places = 122

5. Sigourney
1 Troy Klett, 8 11:47 7:22
30 Ellie Yates, 8 15:38 9:46
35 Addison Yates, 8 16:48 10:30
37 Ella Balhmann, 7 17:01 10:38
39 Ellie Ireland, 8 17:24 10:52
40 Cloee Wilson, 7 17:25 10:53

Total Time = 1:18:38     Total Places = 142

6. English Valleys
26 Addison Achenbach, 7 15:07 9:26
27 Aubrey Achenbach, 7 15:08 9:27
29 Kaylee Frazier, 8 15:34 9:44
34 Mallory Koehn, 7 16:17 10:10
41 Kailor Lown, 7 17:38 11:01

Total Time = 1:19:44     Total Places = 157

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

7. Iowa Valley
21 Ayden Hollister, 8 14:29 9:03
31 Dakota Struik, 7 16:04 10:02
36 Kathryn Kilgard, 8 16:55 10:34
38 Manny Pritchard, 7 17:22 10:51
42 Derek Bral, 7 17:39 11:01
49 Elijah Pritchard, 7 27:00 16:52

Total Time = 1:22:29     Total Places = 168

8. South Tama Middle Sch
3 Barrett Jesina, 8 12:26 7:46
33 Ray Hill, 8 16:15 10:09
44 Alex Castanon, 8 18:54 11:48
47 Zola Davenport, 7 21:13 13:15
48 Khloe Balderas, 8 21:22 13:21

Total Time = 1:30:10     Total Places = 175



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Troy Klett, 8 11:47 7:22 Sigourney
2 2 Liam Crites, 8 11:48 7:22 Grinnell
3 3 Barrett Jesina, 8 12:26 7:46 South Tama Middle Sch
4 4 Cadel Conner, 8 12:35 7:51 Grinnell
5 5 Urijah Courter, 7 12:47 7:59 Collins-Maxwell

8:00 Pace
6 6 Levi Jack, 7 12:49 8:01 Grinnell
7 7 Luke Erselius, 8 13:01 8:08 Montezuma Community S
8 8 Keller Thompson, 8 13:10 8:13 Grinnell
9 9 Jayden Peters, 7 13:18 8:18 Collins-Maxwell
10 10 Aly Steil, 8 13:22 8:21 North Mahaska
11 11 Smith Skouson, 8 13:28 8:25 Grinnell
12 12 Isaac Sandquist, 7 13:28 8:25 Grinnell
13 13 Jackson Waters, 7 13:29 8:26 Collins-Maxwell
14 14 Joel Waters, 7 13:30 8:26 Collins-Maxwell
15 15 Aden Wolfe, 7 13:31 8:26 Grinnell
16 16 Cypress Erickson, 8 13:39 8:32 Collins-Maxwell
17 17 Maddox Wynja, 7 14:03 8:46 North Mahaska
18 18 Claire Erselius, 8 14:03 8:47 Montezuma Community S
19 William Schalmo, 7 14:13 8:53 Grinnell
20 19 Emmerson Jedlicka, 8 14:19 8:57 North Mahaska
21 Aaron Blanchard, 7 14:23 8:59 Grinnell
22 20 Kyler Davis, 8 14:23 8:59 Collins-Maxwell

9:00 Pace
23 Gideon Conner, 7 14:27 9:02 Grinnell
24 21 Ayden Hollister, 8 14:29 9:03 Iowa Valley
25 22 Joseph Fisher, 7 14:29 9:03 Collins-Maxwell
26 23 Nataliya Linder, 7 14:37 9:08 North Mahaska
27 24 Linkyn Bru, 7 14:38 9:08 Montezuma Community S
28 Drew Thys, 7 14:48 9:15 Hlv
29 Triona Scott, 8 14:55 9:19 Collins-Maxwell
30 25 Allie Veiseth, 8 15:02 9:23 North Mahaska
31 26 Addison Achenbach, 7 15:07 9:26 English Valleys
32 27 Aubrey Achenbach, 7 15:08 9:27 English Valleys
33 28 Vivian Cook, 7 15:10 9:29 Montezuma Community S
34 Aurelia Roudabush, 8 15:12 9:29 Bgm
35 Clair Manatt, 8 15:29 9:40 Bgm
36 29 Kaylee Frazier, 8 15:34 9:44 English Valleys
37 30 Ellie Yates, 8 15:38 9:46 Sigourney

10:00 Pace
38 31 Dakota Struik, 7 16:04 10:02 Iowa Valley
39 32 Aly Mohr, 7 16:04 10:02 North Mahaska
40 33 Ray Hill, 8 16:15 10:09 South Tama Middle Sch
41 34 Mallory Koehn, 7 16:17 10:10 English Valleys
42 Maggie Dayton, 8 16:17 10:10 Grinnell
43 Miah Huff, 8 16:40 10:25 Collins-Maxwell
44 35 Addison Yates, 8 16:48 10:30 Sigourney
45 36 Kathryn Kilgard, 8 16:55 10:34 Iowa Valley
46 Allie Blankenship, 8 16:57 10:35 Bgm
47 Penelope Fennell, 7 17:00 10:37 Grinnell
48 37 Ella Balhmann, 7 17:01 10:38 Sigourney
49 Delilah Scheffert, 7 17:02 10:38 Grinnell
50 Talia Osera, 8 17:05 10:40 Grinnell
51 38 Manny Pritchard, 7 17:22 10:51 Iowa Valley
52 39 Ellie Ireland, 8 17:24 10:52 Sigourney
53 Alyssa Peterson, 8 17:24 10:52 Grinnell
54 40 Cloee Wilson, 7 17:25 10:53 Sigourney
55 Ava Grieder, 7 17:26 10:53 Belle Plaine
56 Elle Jacobi, 7 17:28 10:55 Belle Plaine

11:00 Pace
57 41 Kailor Lown, 7 17:38 11:01 English Valleys
58 42 Derek Bral, 7 17:39 11:01 Iowa Valley
59 Sawyer Neuhaus, 7 17:52 11:10 Belle Plaine
60 Shyla Van Evel, 7 17:54 11:11 Bgm
61 43 Larry Mohr, 8 17:56 11:12 North Mahaska
62 Dash Norris, 7 18:07 11:19 Grinnell
63 Addison Falb, 7 18:24 11:30 North Mahaska
64 44 Alex Castanon, 8 18:54 11:48 South Tama Middle Sch

12:00 Pace
65 45 Carson Van Der Hart, 8 19:44 12:20 Montezuma Community S
66 Abigail Hammond, 7 19:52 12:25 Grinnell
67 Makenna Stahl, 7 19:52 12:25 Grinnell
68 Carson Aberle, 7 20:14 12:38 Hlv
69 Slane McCue, 7 20:33 12:50 Grinnell
70 46 Olivia Burnett, 7 20:44 12:57 Montezuma Community S

13:00 Pace
71 Baylee Boyd, 7 20:51 13:02 Grinnell
72 Lucy Skouson, 7 21:11 13:14 Grinnell
73 47 Zola Davenport, 7 21:13 13:15 South Tama Middle Sch
74 48 Khloe Balderas, 8 21:22 13:21 South Tama Middle Sch
75 Gianna Rhinehart, 7 21:37 13:30 Grinnell

16:00 Pace
76 49 Elijah Pritchard, 7 27:00 16:52 Iowa Valley



17:00 Pace
77 Khole Moore, 8 27:23 17:07 Grinnell


